9/2004
General Information
Ruby bearings and a non-drag pick-off give these
adjustable insertion turbine flow sensors a wide flow
range and long life. A sensor detects the passage of
miniature magnets in the eight rotor blades. The
resulting square-wave signal can be sent for
hundreds of feet without a transmitter, over

201 B, S
with housing = 16”
How To Order
Material codes: B = Brass
S = (316 SS)
TX101 -___-___
TX201 -___- ___
OPTIONS:
-03 Bidirectional flow (Hall-Effect only)
-04 Micro-power sensor
-05 PVDF rotor/ceramic shaft
-06 LMI pump connector
-07 SeaMetncs control connector
-40 Submersible
Option codes:
Pipe